
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE  

1980 LUTHER #3 247,415 1,320,166 2,542,155 4,109,736 346,120 3,763,616 3,763,616
1981 LUTHER #3 259,735 1,428,884 2,688,095 4,376,714 367,865 4,008,849 245,233 6.52%
1982 LUTHER #3 334,105 1,532,934 2,976,575 4,843,614 391,895 4,451,719 442,870 11.05%
1983 LUTHER #3 277,775 1,294,826 3,152,410 4,725,011 426,405 4,298,606 (153,113) -3.44%
1984 LUTHER #3 253,235 1,563,586 3,880,215 5,697,036 457,110 5,239,926 941,320 21.90%
1985 LUTHER #3 327,762 1,657,677 4,413,360 6,398,799 519,005 5,879,794 639,868 12.21%
1986 LUTHER #3 345,356 1,723,704 4,457,145 6,526,205 521,245 6,004,960 125,166 2.13%
1987 LUTHER #3 384,391 1,766,144 5,360,281 7,510,816 563,878 6,946,938 941,978 15.69%
1988 LUTHER #3 375,639 1,876,365 4,817,254 7,069,258 581,294 6,487,964 (458,974) -6.61%
1989 LUTHER #3 413,371 2,024,807 4,886,109 7,324,287 575,702 6,748,585 260,621 4.02%
1990 LUTHER #3 413,313 2,144,412 4,841,594 7,399,319 552,898 6,846,421 97,836 1.45%
1991 LUTHER #3 466,943 2,060,273 4,581,936 7,109,152 535,361 6,573,791 (272,630) -3.98%
1992 LUTHER #3 481,554 1,762,277 4,607,937 6,851,768 552,013 6,299,755 (274,036) -4.17%
1993 LUTHER #3 540,105 1,956,345 4,673,669 7,170,119 547,633 6,622,486 322,731 5.12%
1994 LUTHER #3 594,014 1,940,966 4,714,880 7,249,860 565,019 6,684,841 62,355 0.94%
1995 LUTHER #3 675,625 2,181,775 4,823,958 7,681,358 562,365 7,118,993 434,152 6.49%
1996 LUTHER #3 380,285 2,127,398 5,226,069 7,733,752 581,971 7,151,781 32,788 0.46%
1997 LUTHER #3 478,664 2,083,734 5,357,960 7,920,358 598,347 7,322,011 170,230 2.38%
1998 LUTHER #3 723,109 1,809,886 5,644,687 8,177,682 614,544 7,563,138 241,127 3.29%
1999 LUTHER #3 691,407 1,843,503 5,942,852 8,477,762 636,470 7,841,292 278,154 3.68%
2000 LUTHER #3 752,491 1,981,771 6,451,178 9,185,440 656,560 8,528,880 687,588 8.77%
2001 LUTHER #3 833,412 3,182,304 9,784,151 13,799,867 780,694 13,019,173 4,490,293 52.65%
2002 LUTHER #3 901,379 4,283,136 11,151,016 16,335,531 802,362 15,533,169 2,513,996 19.31%
2003 LUTHER #3 58,433,901 4,409,500 12,398,256 75,241,657 833,706 74,407,951 58,874,782 379.03%
2004 LUTHER #3 57,811,142 6,131,272 13,440,998 77,383,412 861,852 76,521,560 2,113,609 2.84%
2005 LUTHER #3 59,433,904 6,447,785 14,964,112 80,845,801 876,499 79,969,302 3,447,742 4.51%
2006 LUTHER #3 58,706,850 6,073,539 17,037,727 81,818,116 897,471 159,844                     80,760,801 791,499 0.99%
2007 LUTHER #3 59,838,394 5,988,240 18,918,262 84,744,896 910,691 188,319                     83,645,886 2,885,085 3.57%
2008 LUTHER #3 45,646,471 5,689,953 20,687,700 72,024,124 923,997 213,527                     70,886,600 (12,759,286) -15.25%
2009 LUTHER #3 1,920,715 54,259,445 22,211,890 78,392,050 930,862 219,155                     77,242,033 6,355,433 8.97%
2010 LUTHER #3 1,886,325 55,094,466 23,861,896 80,842,687 938,918 251,519                     79,652,250 2,410,217 3.12%
2011 LUTHER #3 1,987,229 55,887,318 25,302,622 83,177,169 960,085 328,830                     81,888,254 2,236,004 2.81%
2012 LUTHER #3 2,696,446 54,011,642 26,371,148 83,079,236 949,369 322,409                     81,807,458 (80,796) -0.10%
2013 LUTHER #3 2,437,225 39,859,400 27,716,026 70,012,651 936,570 363,268                     68,712,813 (13,094,645) -16.01%
2014 LUTHER #3 2,465,372 45,304,318 29,295,819 77,065,509 936,252 382,932                     75,746,325 7,033,512 10.24%
2015 LUTHER #3 2,674,374 44,854,175 31,145,120 78,673,669 938,758 412,680                     77,322,231 1,575,906 2.08%
2016 LUTHER #3 2,615,110 51,928,140 33,426,165 87,969,415 955,563 464,699                     86,549,153 9,226,922 11.93%
2017 LUTHER #3 2,354,951 53,815,995 34,872,522 91,043,468 955,614 457,701                     89,630,153 3,081,000 3.56%
2018 LUTHER #3 2,178,864 53,825,767 36,524,135 92,528,766 969,974 483,605                     91,075,187 1,445,034 1.61%
2019 LUTHER #3 3,444,781 50,254,810 38,180,559 91,880,150 972,287 540,519                     90,367,344 (707,843) -0.78%
2020 LUTHER #3 1,826,668 53,282,241 40,358,082 95,466,991 970,119 601,692                     93,895,180 3,527,836 3.90%
2021 LUTHER #3 2,346,386 49,577,583 42,562,938 94,486,907 964,042 707,214                     92,815,651 (1,079,529) -1.15%

*2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, & 2021 Includes Arcadia annexation from OKC I-89
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